Licence type

Home Boarding
Commercial Doggy day care
Doggy day care

Boarding for Cats

Boarding for Dogs

Selling animals as pets
Horses for Hire

Wild and Dangerous Animals
Animals for Exhibition

Dog Breeder

Additional Chargeable

Re-rating inspection

Additional Complience inspection
Variation/transfer fee

Current cost

Current cost

£155

£155

£155
£215.00
£215.00
£203.00
£270.00
£315.00
£164.00
£247.00

£50.00
£75.00
£50.00

New cost

New cost

£326.97
£509.66
£326.97
£437.30
£437.30
£417.71
£493.58
£392.58
£348.41
£436.47

£134.00
£96.48
£58.96

New Fee
£327.00
£510.00
£327.00
£438.00
£438.00
£418.00
£494.00
£393.00
£349.00
£437.00

£134.00
£97.00
£59.00

% change
111%
229%
111%
104%
104%
106%

83%
25%
113%
77%

168%
29%
18%



