Licence type	Current cost	New cost	New Fee	% change
Home Boarding	£155	£326.97	7 £327.00	111%
Commercial Doggy day care	£155	£509.66	5 £510.00	229%
Doggy day care	£155	£326.97	7 £327.00	111%
Boarding for Cats	£215.00	) £437.30	£438.00	104%
Boarding for Dogs	£215.00	) £437.30	£438.00	104%
Selling animals as pets	£203.00	) £417.72	£418.00	106%
Horses for Hire	£270.00	) £493.58	3 £494.00	83%
Wild and Dangerous Animals	£315.00	) £392.58	3 £393.00	25%
Animals for Exhibition	£164.00	£348.42	£349.00	113%
Dog Breeder	£247.00	£436.4	7 £437.00	77%
Additional Chargeable	Current cost	New cost		
Re-rating inspection	£50.00	) £134.00	) £134.00	168%
Additional Complience inspection	£75.00	) £96.48	3 £97.00	29%
Variation/transfer fee	£50.00	) £58.96	5 £59.00	18%